
Farming, Saturday, April 10, 1999

Valley Stockyards Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auction
April 5

Athena, Pa.
April 5, 1999

Report Supplied By Auction
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES: TO

265.00. STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 50.00-82.00.BACK TO FARM CALVES: 95-120

LBS. TO 135.00,70-95LBS. TO 100.00. STOCK HEIFERS: 36.00-74.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: 30.00 AND

DOWN.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO

CHOICE 60.00-65.25; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 50.00-58.00, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 50.00-62.00.GRASSERS AND STARTED

CALVES: TO 60.00.
FEEDERS: TO 75.00.
LAMBS: TO 152.50.
SHEEP: 20.00-30.00.
HOGS: 200-250 LBS., 25.00-32.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 47.00-55.00, LIGHT
35.0046.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 61.00-65.35; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 45.006050.SOWS: .12-. 15.

BOARS: .03-.OS.
PIGS. EACH: NONE.
HEIFERS: TO 68.00.
STEERS: TO 79.00.
BULLS: TO 77.00.
COWS GOOD: TO 38.00.
COWS MEDIUM: TO 33.00.
COWS POOR OR SMALL: 30.00AND

DOWN.
CATTLE MARKET: STEADY.
CALF MARKET: STRONGER.
HORSES & PONIES: NONE.
GOATS: TO 70.00.
CALF MARKET BETTER.
DAIRY SALE 3RD THUR.

MONTH, 7:30.

BULLS: HEAVY 37.0053.00,LIGHT
38.0060.00.

COWS: UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
34.0041.50, COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
28.0035.00, CULL COWS 28.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
50.0075.00, MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.0047.00.

808 CALVES: 28.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TO FARM (90 TO 120LB.)-UP
TO 95.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TOFARM(90 TO 120LB.)-UP
TO 180.00.

OF EA. BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN
TO FARM UP TO 90.00.

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN

SALE
Every Thursday

at 12 NOON

Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30, 10miles east
of Lancaster

in Paradise, PA)
For info.
(717)442-4181 bus.
(610) 458-8518 home

David S. King
Iron Worker

Manufacturer of
Church Bench
folding hinges.

SCOTCHMAN BEWO
CIRCULARCOLD SAW

Check Us For Used
Iron Workers

Selling;
Scotchman Um-

iibea

MtiO
wKNDER^

873 South Railroad Street,
Myerstown, PA 17067

717-866-6556

Indiana
Livestock

Homer City, PA
Thursday, April 8, 1999

Report Supplied by Auction

A & E ENTERPRISES, INC.
CONSTRUCTION • EQUIPMENT • SERVICE

HOGS TOP QUALITY UPO TO 30.00,
HEAVY, NONE AVAILABLE. LIGHT,
NA.

SOWS, NA.
MALE HOGS. NA.
lAMBS LIGHT ANDFEEDER, NONE

AVAILABLE.
SHEEP NONE AVAILABLE.
SPRING GRASS CATTLE SALES

SAT.. APRIL 24AND SAT.,MAY 8 AT7
P.M.

CATTLE: 145. COWS: STEADY.
STEERS: CHOICE 2-3 1125-1580 LBS.
61.25-66.25, SELECT 1-3 56.00-60.00.
STANDARD 1-2 43.50-52.75. HOLS-
TEINSTEERS: HICHOICE*PRIME2-3
1220-1410 LBS. FEW 60.00-62.75.

CHOICE 2-3 1325-1485 LBS. COUPLE
56.00 * 58.00. HEIFERS: FEW CHOICE
2-4 1000-1435 LBS. 58.00-62.50,
SELECT 1-3 55.00-57.00.

COWS: BREAKERS 75-80% LEAN
36.00- BONERS 80-85% LEAN
33.00- LEAN 85-90% LEAN
26.00- SHELLS DOWN TO
17.50-27.00. BULLS: YIELD GRADE 1
2086 LBS. ONE AT 46.00. YIELD
GRADE 2 965 LBS. ONE AT 43.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: FEW

IfYou Need A Gate:
We Might Have The

One Ton Need
Heavy Duty
Fiberglass

4ft-$46 00 12ft-$79 75
Bft-$6lOO 14ft-$96 75
10ft -$6B 50 16ft-$lO4 75

Heavy Duty Steel
Tubing

2” 16 Gauge; 6-Rail
Bft-$7O 00 12ft - $9O 00
10ft -$BO 00 14tt - $lO3 00
1%Galvanized Tube;

7 Rail
4ft-$36 00 14ft-$72 00
Bft-$52 00 16ft-$B2 00
10ft-$5B 00 18ft -$92 00
12ft-$64 00

15/.I5 /. Painted Steel
Tube; 6Rail

Bft-$49.00 12ft-$55 00
00

.1 HYDRA
JNWORKER
120 TONS

MALI 455-815LBS. 63JO-71.00, M&L 2
770-800 LBS. 52.00-57.00. HEIFERS:
FEW Ml 340-670 LBS. 60.00-65.50.
M&L2 300-790 LBS. 50JO-58.00. FEW
BULLS; M*L2 300-690 LBS.
55.00-66.00.

CALVES: 47. STANDARD * GOOD
75-85 LBS. 25.00-37J0, UTILITY 50-75
LBS. 10.00-20.00. FARM CALVES:
HOLSTEIN BULLS STEADY TO 12.00
HIGHER. NO. 1 95-125 LBS.
95.00- NO. 2 90-120 LBS.
55.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: FEW
NO. 1 80-115 LBS. 140.00-22.00. BEEF
TYPEBULLS *HEIFERS 98 LBS. ONE
AT 95.00.

HOGS: 57. 45-50% 250-270 LBS.
28.50-30.00, 40-45% 240-285 LBS.
25.75-29.50, SOWS: 1-3 305-510 LBS.
21.25-26.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 4 1-3 20-25 LBS.
22J0-37.50.

SHEEP: 5 H CH. & PR. 165 LBS. ONE
AT 57JO. FEEDER LAMBS OD. & CH.
25 LBS. 2 AT 50.00. SLAUGHTER
SHEEP 35.00 * 40.00.

GOATS: 10. BILLIES: MEDIUM ONE
AT 35.00. NANNIES: LARGE
40.00-55.00, MEDIUM 28.00-35.00 PER
HEAD.

Pennsylvania
Livestock Auction

Wayneaburg, Pa.
Thuraday, April 8, 1999

Report Supplied by Auction
CATTLE: SL COWS: UTIUTY *

COMMERCIAL 32,50-40.50; CUTTER &

BONING UTILITY 31.00-37.00; CAN-
NER & LOW CUTTER 28.00-36.00;
SHELLS 28.00 & DOWN. BULLS:
YIELD GRADE I 1500#-2000#
38.00-50.00; YIELD GRADE 2
1000#-1400# FAT 34.00-54.00.

FEEDER STEERS: MAH 300-500#
55.00-90.00; 250-280# 50.00-91.00, M
600-900 LBS. 40.00-64.00. HEIFERS M
l&L-l 300-500# 38.00-78.00; L-l
400-650# 42.00-66.00. BULLS M&L-l
300-620# 42.0080.00.

CALVES: VEAL: PRIME 68.00-80.00;
CHOICE 38.00-70.00; GOOD
35.0060.00.

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90120# FEW 35.00-75.00; #2
HOLSTEIN BULLS 80-100# FEW
20.0040.00; BEEF X BULL&HFRS./HD.
20.00125.00.

HOGS: BARROWS & GILTS #l-2
210255# 26.0031.00, #2-3 255-280#
26.0031.00, SOWS#I-3 300500# NONE
AVAILABLE.

FEEDER PIGS; 1-3 15-20#
5.00- 17.00/HD.; 1-3 25-35#
10.0021.00/HD.

LAMBS: HIGH CHOICE 80100LBS.
50.0093.00; CHOICE 40-75 LBS.
70.0098.00, FEEDER LAMBS GOOD
60.0085.00; SHEEP 24.0040.00, FAT
SHEEP 20.00 & DOWN.

GOATS: LARGE 35.00- IM.OtyHD.;
MEDIUM 20.00-41.00/HD.; SMALL
10.00- 19.0<yHD.

HORSES; 35.00-65.00, PONIES
20.00-

NOTICE
EXTENDED PARTS DEPARTMENT

STORE HOURS
EFFECTIVE MONDAY, APRIL 5, 1999
To Better Serve You During The Busy Planting Season

APRIL - MAY - JUNE
MON. THRU FRI.

7:00 AM-8:00 PM; SAT. 7:00 AM-3:00 PM

■tTMITT IYtUIIDCT 133Rothsville Station Rd.
nlnw"*I .”*® X P-O. Box 0395, Lltitz, PA 17543-0395

BROS. INC. —f (717) 626-4705 1-800-414-4705

Fax 717-626-0996 S

FARMLUND, INC.
ROUND BALE WRAPPER

S '

LOAD-WRAP-TRANSPORT-UNLOAD
ONE MAN OPERATION
Wholesale Distributor

HAMILTON EQUIPMENT, Inc.
567 South Reading Road, Ephrata, Pa 17522

717-733-7951
AUTHORIZED FARMLUND DEALERS

DELAWARE
Clayton

Easton
Fredenck
Mt. Lake Park

Clements Supply Co,

Elliott Equipment & Hdw
Ceresville Ford New Holland
Arnold Brothers Equipment..

302-653-8536

Adamstown
Belleville
Berwick
Canton
Glen Rock
Halifax
Honesdale
Leola
Mt. Pleasant Mills
Newport
Oley
Quarryvllle
Richland
Tamaqua
Watsontown

Adamstown Equipment
Kauffman Farm Supply
C.H. Rmehimer & Sons
Hess Farm Equipment
Wertz Farm Equipment
Tobias Equipment Co.
Marshall Machinery
M.M. Weaver & Son
Kauffman Farm Supply
Smiths Farm Equip. Repair
Pikeville Equipment
Grumelli Farm Service
Lebanon Valley Implement Co.
Charles S. Snyder, Inc.
Rovendale Ag & Barn Equip.

410-822-8866
301-662-4197
,301-334-9605

717-484-4391
570-935-2131
570-752-7131
570-673-5143
717-235-0111
717-362-3132
570-729-7117
717-656-2321
570-539-4571
717-567-3562
610-987-6277
717-786-7318
717-866-7518
570-386-5945
570-538-9564


